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Division of Engineering and Buildings 
202 N. Ninth Street, Room 412 
Richmond, Virginia  23219 
Telephone - (804) 786-3263 
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EMAIL CORRESPONDENCE 
To: DESIGN-BUILD/CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT REVIEW BOARD 

MEMBERS 

 
   Mr. William E. Loughridge - bloughridge@loughridgeconstruction.com 
   Ms. Carolyn B. Langelotti  - clangelotti@brockenbrough.com 
   Mr. Samuel Daniel – swd@danielco.net 
   Ms. Sharon P. Scott – SPSProfessionals@msn.com   
   Mr. Robert M. Mullins – buildzone@naxs.com 
   Mr. Ahmed Hassan  -  ahmed@arcstudioonline.com   
   Ms. True Goldfarb – mgoldfarb@oag.state.va.us 

Mr. Richard F. Sliwoski –richard.sliwoski@dgs.virginia.gov 
   Steven O. Owens, Esquire – sowens@oag.state,va,us 
   Mr. Patrick D. McDonough – Patrick.Mcdonough@dgs.virginia.gov  
   Mr. Mike Coppa – Mike.Coppa@dgs.virginia.gov  
   Ms. Cheri B. Hainer - chainer@vbgov.com
   Mr. Vernell Woods - vernell.woods@norfolk.gov 
 

From:  Kristy Martin –   kristy.martin@dgs.virginia.gov  

RE: DB/CM Meeting August 13 at 2:00 

Date: Friday, August 8, 2008 

 
A meeting has been called of the DB/CM Review Board for August 13, 

2008 at 2:00 p.m.  This meeting will be held at: 

202 North 9th Street, 4th Floor, Richmond, VA 23219 

 
Agenda: 
 
1.  Introductions of any new members and recognition of re- 

      appointments  
2.  Update on the status of the Guidelines revisions. 

 3.  Review the Fairfax resubmission. 

 
The next scheduled meeting is Thursday, September 18 , 2008.  Please call 

or email if you have questions. 

Thank you, Kristy Martin 
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